
April 25, 2011 MACS 429 
 

Incident Priority Rating Matrix MACS 429 
 

Date/Operational Period: 

INCIDENT  OVERALL  RANKING 1 2 3 4 5 6 

INCIDENT  NAME       
AGENCY       

RATINGS  (CURRENT  - PROJECTED) Current Projected Current Projected Current Projected Current Projected Current Projected Current Projected 

A. Life & Safety Treats-Public & Emgy Resp. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Evacuations 0            
Road, Highway or Freeway Closures 0            

Extreme Fire Behavior/Wx Event/Nat.Disast. 0            
B. Property Threatened  and/or High Damage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Structures (res, comm, vac, other) 0            
Communities at Risk 0            
Infrastructure, Nat'l, State, Local 0            

C. Resource  Issues and Potential  for Loss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Historical and/or Cultural Resources 0            
Natural Resources 0            
Commercial Resources 0            
Potential for Economic Inpact 0            

D.   Incident Complexity/Duration 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Complex vs Single Incident 0            
Potenital for Timely Containment 0            

E.   OVERALL  RATINGS  OF INCIDENT 

At current and projected time periods 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
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 F.  CRITICAL RESOURCE NEEDS (1st column is for 209 critical needs and 2nd column is for projected need or Resource Allocation Use) 
 

AF = Aircraft, Fixed - wing             

 
AR = Aircraft, Rotor - wing             

 
HC = Handcrews             

 
BD = Bulldozers             

 
WE = Wildland Engines             

 
SE = Structure Engines             

 
OT = Other Resources Kinds & Types             

 
OH = Overhead             
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